

[illegible]

Central Operations - Steam Kettle Replacement - MS16-100-31 - General

Bid Opening: December 6, 2016

[illegible]

[illegible]

Central Operations - Steam Kettle Replacement - MS16-100-33 - Mechanical

Bid Opening: December 6, 2016

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Central Operations - Steam Kettle Replacement - MS16-100-34 - Electrical

Bid Opening: December 6, 2016

[illegible]

